
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201702280000
69090

02/28/2017
01:35:40

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 131 Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:4-45
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201707060002
39850

07/06/2017
10:56:17

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20150831000
302270

201708220003
05900

08/22/2017
01:02:31

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140710000
209820


