Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/28/2017 01:35:40	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131	209820	Lot#:4-45 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201707060002 39850	07/06/2017 10:56:17	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150831000 302270	
	08/22/2017 01:02:31	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209820	